Events/ 0.1 TeV

= =
N o
o o
o )

o
o
o

800

600

400

200

x10°

138 fb!

(13 TeV)

- CMS simulation g Multijet

. Preselection

[
<
I
N

—1

W+jets
tt, single t

B Other (VV, Z+jets)

— my =15TeV,my=0.3TeV]
...mW “=2TeV, mg —02TeV—
My, “=2TeV, mR—lTeV ]
mW ‘=25TeV,my=1TeV |




	Contents
	Page 1


